Kassarapport for tiden 1 Januari — 31 December 2023

Glanshammars sportfiskeklubb

Behallning fran 2022 Kassa 1430:- P.G. 11068:- Summa 12498 :-

Resultatrikning

Konto

Ingaende saldo

Medl.avgifter

0O-0 Kommun
NCC

O-o Fogfria golv

Nordea
Gustava lax
Héaradskog
Hemsida

Div kvitto

Behallning till 2023

Inkomster Utgifter
12498 :-
48370:- 16st enskilda
38 st familje
39 st dagskort
66 batlan
1 stodmedlem
0:-
0:-
0:-
1430 :-
32500:-
2396:-
S77:-
4377 :-
60868 :- 41280:-
Kassa: 2670:- P.G. 16918 :-

Summa : 19588 :-



